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
plex, deck, water/garbage paid, 
laundry, parking, campus 5 blocks, 
no dogs. $750 + fee/deposit. Lease. 
579-1568. 
2490 Agate. Walk to UO. 5 spacious 

bdrms. 3 baths, courtyard, decks, 
skylights, W/D. $1495. 
485-1629 or 343-9490 

2465 Jackson St. 4 bdrm. fenced, 
fp, pets ok. Laundry hook-ups. 
$965/mo. + 688-1136 

215 APARTMENTS (FURNISHED 
Southeast hills apt. No smoking and 
no pets. $450 utilities paid. Mile and 
1/4 from UO, 344-0000, 

Lrg. apt. w/ kitchen + bath in home 
near Hendricks/UO in exchange for 
help with child care (7-8:30 am and 
5-6:30 pm) some weekends. Cou- 
ples o.k. Can start March or April. 
Raquel at 465-2173/ 343-7855 eves. 
2 bdrm., 2 blks from campus, prkng, 
laundry on site, fp, dw, N/P $640., 
1st/last/dep. 484-9922 
Fully furnished 1 bdrm with kitchen- 
ette. Perfect for 1 person. No pets. 
SW hills. $600/mo. 345-3288 

♦♦♦♦♦♦♦ 

1/2 BLOCK FROM 
CAMPUS 

1 Bedroom, $495 
Quiet & Nice 

344-4619 
♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦♦ 

Campus Apartments 2 bdrm., 
$500.1 bdrm, $425. 343-8545 

Large downstairs apartment. Utilities 
included. Quiet neighborhood near 
shops and park. Perfect for grad stu- 
dent. $550. 484-3323. 

Centre Court Village 
3667 Main Street 

Springfield, OR 97478 
Sorry No Pets 

1-2 
Bedroom Apt. Homes 
All w/ dw & disposals 

Free Expanded TV Cable 

_741-4726 
1877 Oak & 155 East 19th Pearl 
Gardens. Great location, close to 
shopping and busline. 2 bdrm. units. 
On-site laundry. Range, refrigerator 
and d/w. Water, sewer, garbage 
paid. $675/$600 + deposit. First 
month free. Lease through July 31, 
2004. 688-2060. Bell Real Estate 

★★★★★★★★★*★*★■*★*■****** 

www.dailyemerald.com 
**★★★★*★★★★★★■*•★*-*-*-**** 

2 bdrm., hardwood floors, every- 
thing new, $450. 344-4619 

1 month Free Rent! 2 bdrm. in small 
cottage community. Pets OK. 
$595/mo. 1376 W. 6th. Call 343- 
6000. 

Sublet, cute, quiet, 1 bdrm. 
$515/mo, WSG incl. 14th & Law- 
rence. Hardwood floors. 913-4740 
Studio apt. Peaceful country setting 
w/ lake view. W/D, 15 min. to down- 
town. $550/mo, N/S, N/P. 485-8122 
Two bdrm. 1200 Ferry St. 4 blks 
UO. $525/mo. Covered parking 
avail. Laundry, d/w. 912-7470 
Rural Studio. Private kitchen, bath, 
entrance. Some utils incl. Pets? 
$375. Call 554-0576 for application. 
BRAND NEW 2 BDRM.: 1893 Ferry 
Alley, $800. Gas fireplace, micro- 
wave, washer, dryer, dishwasher, 
disposal, W/S/G free. Bike locker, 
parking. $600 dep., 6 mo. lease. 

CALL US!! 
Mallard Properties 465-3825 

1 bdrm. across from the music build- 
ing on campus. GWS paid. $395. 
942 E. 18th. 343-6000 or 
CampusRental.com 

Ready 
for a 
new car? 
Sell your old one with an ad 
in the Oregon Daily Emerald. 
Best rates in town! 

ROBES by Leigh Rubin 

[220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED 
Spacious 2 bedroom apt. Campus 
area. $495. 1456 1/2 E. 19th. 343- 
6000 or CampusRental.com 

West Hills Village 
1459 City View 

Eugene, OR 97402 
Sorry No Pets 

1-2-3 
Bedroom Units 

Guaranteed Rents 
w/o Lease 1 yr. 
Check us out. 

_344-3311 
535 E. 14th #3. 2 -bedroom, stove, 
refrigerator, carpets, close to cam- 
pus, 2 weeks free rent! $450. BELL 
REAL ESTATE INC. 688-2060 

Special: Half month's free rent. 
On campus at the Millrace! Nice 2 
bdrm. townhouses & flats. $575- 
$695, lease & monthly. 344-5695. 

Quads, studios, 1 & 2 bedrooms 
available now. 

Von Klein Property Mgmt., LLC 
1301 Ferry St. #2 • 485-7776 

FIRST MONTH FREE!! 
Newer Quads accross the street 
from campus. Lease or month to 

month $275/295.1827 Harris St. 
343-6000. www.CampusRental.com 

Quads close to campus. $100 off 
move-in $275. 430 E. 15th Ave. All 
utilities paid. 513-0331 or 343-6000 
www.CampusRental.com 

Female to rent. 2 rooms, quiet 
neighborhood, big peaceful house, 
veg. kitchen, w/d, n/s, n/p. $200. 
w/bath $260 +1/4 util. Near bus to 
UO. 683-1761. 

$295/mo., paid utilities & Internet. 
Across from Knight Library, co-ed, 
meals avail. 485-8008 or 554-7371 

235 DUPLEXES FOR RENT 
1840 Mill St. Clean 1 bdrm. duplex, 
close to campus. $500. Chinook 
Properties 484-0493 

1615 Sylvan 1 bdrm. duplex. Clean, 
close to campus. Laurel Hill area. 
$595. Chinook Properties 484-0493 

$300. off spring term lease! 1 
bdrm. in upscale furn. 3 bdrm. apt. 
w/2 fun girls near Autzen. $270/mo. 
Pool, gym, dw, prkng. 338-3161 

Room avail. 3/22 in quiet 2 bdrm. 
apt. Bike to UO, $285/mo. Entire 
apt. avail, summer +. Call 221-9767. 
Share great house in Hendricks Pk. 
W/D, garage, deck, yard. $300. + 
utils. Active roommates. 345-1381 

$300 off Spring Term lease! Share 
2 bdrm, 2ba apt near Autzen. W/D, 
dw, fp, gym, balcony, internet/cable, 
prkng. $375/mo + utils. 345-5664 
Female to share huge 3 bdrm. 
Beautiful new home. All utilities in- 
cluding high speed internet, all new 
furniture, short walk to UO. Great 
neighborhood, swimming pool. No 
move-in fees or deposits. 
$450/month. Call 342-1123. 
2 open rooms in spacious 5 bdrm. 
house. 2 kitchens, 2.5 ba., 2 stories. 
Nice area. $350/mo. + util. 343-1995 
1 room w/bath. New furniture, 
cableAinternet, 2 big screens, Chase 
Gardens. 345-2268 
2 blks from UO, share w/3 others, 
older Victorian, N/S, N/P. $250/mo. 
+■ utils. 302-1723 or 344-0000 
Share 2 bdrm w/full basement 4* 
house, 10 min. to UO, on bike path, 
yard, pets? Garage, W/D, dw, fp, 
hardwood firs. $400 + util. 556-3836 

No time 
to search 

for another 
dorky 

birthday 
card? 

Try a birthday 
announcement 
in the Emerald. 

Call 346-4343 
(for a personal touch add a photo) 

Room in new, turn. 3 bdrm house 
near UO, on bus line, W/D, dw, ca- 
ble/internet. $325 + utils. 221-9101 
Share 4 bdrm. house on 32nd & 
Onyx. High speed internet, big back- 
yard, ample parking. Please call 
Jared 541-968-3234. 

260 ANNOUNCEMENTS 
$300 Group Fundraiser 

Scheduling Bonus 
4 hours of your group’s time PLUS 
our free (yes, free) fundraising solu- 
tions EQUALS $1,000-$2,000 in 
earnings for your group. Call TO- 0 DAY for a $300 bonus when you 
schedule your non-sales fundraiser 
with CampusFundraiser. Contact 
CampusFundraiser, (888)923-3238, 
or visit www.campusfundraiser.com 

Oregon Daily Emerald 
Classifieds Online 

www.dailyemerald.com 

Crossword 

Check the pages in the 
Emerald for today’s 

crossword solutions. 

ACROSS 
1 Personnel 
5 School orgs. 
9 Film snippets 

14 Solo’s princess 
15 Singer Guthrie 
16 Lothario's cousin 
17 Carter's middle 

name 
18 Tykes 
19 Colorado resort 
20 Breakfast 

offering 
23 Caesar's eggs 
24 Oops! 
25 Affectionate 

critic 
27 Religious bug? 
30 Black-and-white 

auks 
32 Elite invitees 
33 Content 
36 Author Fleming 
37 Temporary 

currency 
38 Sis counterpart 
39 Semi fuel 
42 Secretary of 

State Poweli 
44 BLT part 
45 Company” 
46 Prime 
48 Bride's 

accessory 
49 Abdul Aziz_ 

Saud 
50 Blue Grotto 

location 
56 “Jurassic Park" 

star Sam 
58 Olympic runner 

Zatopek 
59 Requirement 
60 Banks or 

Kovacs 
61 Missile garage 
62 Copenhagen 

native 
63 Fine horse 
64 Musial or Getz 
65 Raw minerals 

DOWN 
1 Staff symbol 
2 Rump 
3 St. Patrick's land 
4 Fruitcake 

ingredient 
5 Feeing of pity 

6 Fidelity 
7 Sax for Bird 
8 Cub Sammy 
9 Lunar features 

10 Alamos or Gatos 
lead-in 

11 Out of the 
question 

12 Irritate 
13 Sub detector 
21 Voucher 
22 Bacon unit 
26 J.J. Pershing's 

troops 
27 House servant 
28 Jai 
29 Agent 86’s 

partner 
30 Nintendo's hero 
31 Pub. service 
33 Dundee man 
34 Buffalo's lake 
35 Adams and 

Cornelius 
37 Bumps off 
40 Inslant lawn 
41 Sent a cyber- 

message 

42 Elegantly stylish 
43 Magic home? 
45 Cookware 

coating 
46 Dancer Gregory 
47 Critic Roger 
48 Behold! 

51 Fewer 
52 Give off 
53 Anjou or Bose 
54 Actress Russo 
55 Caesar's 

unlucky day 
57 Whopper 


